WIRE MARKING / ID

Easy Release

Wire Marker Cards
WMC SERIES

——= NSi wire marker cards are made from vinyl
impregnated cloth with pressure sensitive adhesive.

—= Each marker is 1-1/2" long and is mounted on easy
release dispenser cards for quick, easy identification.

\—a Siandard carfon quantity of 25.
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WMC-37
WMC-38
WMC-39
WMC-40
WMC-41
WMC-42
WMC-43
WMC-44
WMC-45
WMC-46
WMC-73
WMC-81

WMC-104
WMC-1-33
WMC-34-66
WMC-67-99
WMC-100-124
WMC--
WMC-A
WMC-B
WMC-C
WMC-D
WMC-E
WMC-F
WMC-G
WMC-H
WMC-I
WMC-N
WMC-S
WMC-W
WMC-X
WMC-Y
WMC-Z
WMC-A-Z
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—INDUSTRIES






