## WIRE MARKING / ID Easy Release Wire Marker Cards WMC SERIES

## **FEATURES**

- NSi wire marker cards are made from vinyl impregnated cloth with pressure sensitive adhesive.
- Each marker is 1-1/2" long and is mounted on easy release dispenser cards for quick, easy identification.
- Standard carton quantity of 25.

	_		
CATALOG NO	SYMBOL	CATALOG NO	SYMBOL
WMC-0	0	WMC-37	37
WMC-1	1	WMC-38	38
WMC-2	2	WMC-39	39
WMC-3	3	WMC-40	40
WMC-4	4	WMC-41	41
WMC-5	5	WMC-42	42
WMC-6	6	WMC-43	43
WMC-7	7	WMC-44	44
WMC-8	8	WMC-45	45
WMC-9	9	WMC-46	46
WMC-10	10	WMC-73	73
WMC-11	11	WMC-81	81
WMC-12	12	WMC-104	104
WMC-13	13	WMC-1-33	1-33
WMC-14	14	WMC-34-66	34-66
WMC-15	15	WMC-67-99	67-99
WMC-16	16	WMC-100-124	100-124
WMC-17	17	WMC	
WMC-18	18	WMC-A	A
WMC-19	19	WMC-B	В
WMC-20	20	WMC-C	C
WMC-21	21	WMC-D	D
WMC-22	22	WMC-E	E
WMC-23	23	WMC-F	F
WMC-24	24	WMC-G	G
WMC-25	25	WMC-H	Н
WMC-26	26	WMC-I	I
WMC-27	27	WMC-N	N
WMC-28	28	WMC-S	S
WMC-29	29	WMC-W	W
WMC-30	30	WMC-X	Х
WMC-31	21	WMC-Y	Υ
WMC-32	32	WMC-Z	Z
WMC-35	35	WMC-A-Z	A-Z
WMC-36	36		
WMC-33	33		
WMC-34	34		nsi